INDEX

Allegany County—Continued
Tax exemptions—
Farm equipment
Historical society
Manufacturers; law amended
Non-profit television stations
Teachers—Supplementary retirement benefits
Television stations-—Tax exemption fOr ....c.eeecercneessisces
Amphetamines—
Penalty provisions amended
Amusement Tax—
See Admissions Tax
Anatomy Board—
Appropriation to
Annapolis—
Appropriations to, for municipal Services ...
State may acquire property in

State Police Barracks—Bonds
Anne Arundel County—

Alcoholic beverages—Number of licenses

Annapolis—State acquire property in .....ennens

Costs—Law and equity cases
Elections—
Districts for state central committees ......cceeeeerrcrervicnens
Registration—
Error corrected
Two days for ....
. Gambling—Money seized as contraband ........cccerveeenenee
House of Delegates—Subdistricts
Jail—State bonds for
Judges—Additional added
Motor vehicles—Unclaimed; disposition .....eeecceence
Prisoners—Employment of
Senate—Districts
States Attorney—Salary; deputy, assistants, office ..........
Wild waterfowl—Fishing near blind
Annotated Code—
Appropriation for Supplement
1966 Supplement legalized
Replacement volumes legalized ...
Annuity Bond Account—
Transfer to, from Premiums and Expense Account ........
Unexpended funds in; disposition
Appeals—
Criminal sentences—Review of
Insurance—Stay of order or action
Intermediate courts of appeals—
Created
Judges for
Laws amended for
Maryland Tax Court—Not de novo

Water—Water Resources Commission .....eeeiiccnioncns .
Workmen’s Compensation—Jurisdiction retained ...........

138

138
496
497
504

118
496
497
485

427

32
208
192
739
415
338
159
398
739
737
371

138
50
166

41
69

288
412

10
11
12
261
262
559

1489
Page
626

- 633
925

. 1145

79
1145

666

+ 286

224
810
813
842

166
- '810

2813

797

726




